uE‘z.Le:
Tel .593=522: James , PO Box 66, Acushnet
Aug, 25, 1988 HAOJL s

#31112 E.S. Liberty St. S x Durfee St. '

Please install 1" copper serv. to supply one-family
home. From Libert{ %t‘ LINE SERVICE. Lot 538, Street
Obstruction Permi

Measures of 1" Curb Stop:

S x S line Durfee St.

W x E line Liberty St.

N x S line house

S x N line house

W x W line house
Main to curb stop 8.0 ft.
Work done May 1, 1996




Cardoso Cont. supplied & installed all material:

Inspection
2 - 1" meter cplgs @ 5.00 ea
Turn on charge

Cardoso Cont. Street Open permit # 174

15.00
10.00

15.00

40.00




